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Zubehoér, Rahmen fir Lesath eckig, weiB3, Lange: 90
mm, Breite: 90 mm, Hohe: 22 mm

Art. Nr.:

Schwenkbereich:
Lange:

Breite:

Hoéhe:

Gewicht:
Arbeitstemperatur:
Schutzart:
Material:

Farbe:
Montageart:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

Link zum Produkt:

DK-930256

15°

9cm

9cm

2,2cm

0,075 kg

ta -5 bis 40 °C

IP 20
Aluminiumdruckguss
weil
Befestigungsclips
Dekoli 22/23 - S. 135
5 Jahr(e)

0.085 kg

ot DEKOLIGHT

https://www.daslicht24.de/Deko-Light-ohneZuordnung/Zubehoer-Rahmen-fuer-Lesath-eckig-weiss-Laenge-90-mm-Breite-90-mm-Hoehe-22-

mm.html
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